PMComanchePeakPEm Resource

From: Monarque, Stephen

Sent: Wednesday, August 29, 2012 1:08 PM

To: Woodlan, Don; ComanchePeakCOL Resource; Galvin, Dennis; Kallan, Paul; Otto, Ngola;
Patel, Chandu; Reyes, Ruth; Roy, Tarun; Takacs, Michael; Vokoun, Patricia; Ward, William;
Ciocco, Jeff

Cc: Bird, Bobby; Carver, Ronald; Clouser, Tim; Conly, John; Evans, Todd; Reible, Robert;

russell_bywater@mnes-us.com; nicholas_kellenberger@mnes-us.com; Gina Borsh
(regina_borsh@dom.com)

Subject: RE: 2012-08-28 Woodlan Talking Points for 8-29 COLA Licensing Call
Attachments: Comanche Peak COLA project status List.pdf
Don,

| am sending you my Comanche peak project status report.

Thanks,

Stephen Monarque
Lead Project Manager
Comanche Peak COL
NRO/DNRL/LB2
301-415-1544

From: Woodlan, Don [mailto:Donald.Woodlan@Iluminant.com]

Sent: Tuesday, August 28, 2012 9:10 PM

To: Monarque, Stephen; ComanchePeakCOL Resource; Galvin, Dennis; Kallan, Paul; Otto, Ngola; Patel, Chandu; Reyes,
Ruth; Roy, Tarun; Takacs, Michael; Vokoun, Patricia; Ward, William; Ciocco, Jeff

Cc: Bird, Bobby; Carver, Ronald; Clouser, Tim; Conly, John; Evans, Todd; Reible, Robert; russell bywater@mnes-us.com;
nicholas kellenberger@mnes-us.com; Gina Borsh (regina borsh@dom.com)

Subject: 2012-08-28 Woodlan Talking Points for 8-29 COLA Licensing Call

See attached.

Donald R. Woodlan

Manager, Nuclear Regulatory Affairs

Luminant Power
O- 254-897-6887 C- 214-542-7761



Hearing ldentifier: ComanchePeak COL_Public
Email Number: 1732

Mail Envelope Properties (9C2386A0C0BC584684916F7A0482B6CA8BEFB453106)

Subject: RE: 2012-08-28 Woodlan Talking Points for 8-29 COLA Licensing Call
Sent Date: 8/29/2012 1:08:29 PM

Received Date: 8/29/2012 1:08:32 PM

From: Monarque, Stephen

Created By: Stephen.Monarque@nrc.gov

Recipients:

"Bird, Bobby" <Robert.Bird@energyfutureholdings.com>
Tracking Status: None

"Carver, Ronald" <Ronald.Carver@luminant.com>
Tracking Status: None

"Clouser, Tim" <Timothy.Clouser@Iluminant.com>
Tracking Status: None

"Conly, John" <John.Conly@luminant.com>

Tracking Status: None

"Evans, Todd" <Eric.Evans@Iuminant.com>

Tracking Status: None

"Reible, Robert" <Robert.Reible@luminant.com>
Tracking Status: None
"russell_bywater@mnes-us.com" <russell_bywater@mnes-us.com>
Tracking Status: None
"nicholas_kellenberger@mnes-us.com" <nicholas_kellenberger@mnes-us.com>
Tracking Status: None

"Gina Borsh (regina_borsh@dom.com)" <regina_borsh@dom.com>
Tracking Status: None

"Woodlan, Don" <Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com>
Tracking Status: None

"ComanchePeakCOL Resource" <ComanchePeakCOL.Resource@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Galvin, Dennis" <Dennis.Galvin@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Kallan, Paul" <Paul.Kallan@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Otto, Ngola" <Ngola.Otto@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Patel, Chandu" <Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Reyes, Ruth" <Ruth.Reyes@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Roy, Tarun" <Tarun.Roy@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Takacs, Michael" <Michael.Takacs@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Vokoun, Patricia" <Patricia.Vokoun@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Ward, William" <William.Ward@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Ciocco, Jeff" <Jeff.Ciocco@nrc.gov>



Tracking Status: None

Post Office: HQCLSTRO02.nrc.gov
Files Size
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